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KERALA EDUCATIONAL SOCIETY
KOOTHATTUKUTAM

BAPPUII PUBLIC SCHOOL ELIVALY
INCOME & EXPENDITURE ACCOUNT FOR THE YEAR ENDED 31..03.2022

GENERAL MANAGER CHAIRMAN
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Expenditure Income

Io

il

Honorarium
MPF Exp.
ESI Exp.
EPF Exp.
Fessival Expenses
Bank Charges
Telephone Charge
Depreciation

7,56,648.00

9,000.00

11.,402.00

53,089.00
7,'J.00.00

348.31

2,\36.00
'1.,52,215.00

By Tuition Fee

Interest Received
FD Interest Received

Excess of Expenditure Over Income

7,32,720.00

927.00

18,761.00

2,39,530.3'L

9,91,938.37 9,9T,938.31,
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